PRODUCT-DETAILS

3ADT220090R0006

SDCS-PIN-51-COAT; SDCS-PIN-51-COAT

MEASUREMENT CARD

General Information

Product ID
ABB Type Designation

Catalog Description

3ADT220090R0006
SDCS-PIN-51-COAT
SDCS-PIN-51-COAT; SDCS-PIN-51-COAT MEASUREMENT CARD

Ordering
Core Credit 0.00
Country of Origin Thailand (TH)
China (CN)
Customs Tariff Number 85340090
Invoice Description SDCS-PIN-51-COAT MEASUREMENT CARD
Made To Order No
Minimum Order Quantity 1 piece
Order Multiple 1 piece
Quote Only No
Selling Unit of Measure piece
Dimensions
Product Net Weight 0.2kg

Additional Information




3ADT220090R0006

Product Name

SDCS-PIN-51-COAT MEASUREMENT CARD

Short Description

Environmental

WEEE Category

Product Not in WEEE Scope

Where Used (as a spare part for "Products")

Identifier

Description Quantity

Unit Of
Measure

DCS601-0900-41
DCS601-0900-41
DCS601-0900-51
DCS601-0900-51
DCS601-0903-61
DCS601-0903-71
DCS601-1203-41
DCS601-1200-41
DCS601-1200-41
DCS601-1203-51
DCS601-1200-51
DCS601-1200-51
DCS601-1503-41
DCS601-1503-51
DCS601-1500-41
DCS601-1500-41
DCS601-1500-51
DCS601-1500-51
DCS601-1503-61
DCS601-1500-61
DCS601-1500-61
DCS601-1503-71
DCS601-1500-71
DCS601-1500-71
DCS601-1903-81
DCS601-2003-41
DCS601-2000-41
DCS601-2000-41
DCS601-2003-51
DCS601-2000-51
DCS601-2000-51
DCS601-2003-61
DCS601-2003-71
DCS601-2053-51
DCS601-2053-61
DCS601-2050-61-R
DCS601-2050-61-R
DCS601-2050-61-L
DCS601-2050-61-L
DCS601-2053-71
DCS601-2050-71-R
DCS601-2050-71-R

No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
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